1.26.1
Rodless Cylinders
Bores from 18 to 63 mm Double acting
Rodless cylinders, magnetic as standard.
Cylinders with direct power transmission through the tube slot onto
the yoke. The new cushionings are adjustable at both ends; the
flow rate is regulated from 0 to 100% by turning a pin of an angle of
90°. The new barrel with high resistance to deflection is provided

559035 CL63S 63 100 73 80 40 M10 8 8
Code Item Ø
mm
CA CB CD CE CG CH CJ CL
559001 C18S 18 50 41,5 30 34 M5 54 2,5 M4
559002 C25S 25 60 50 40 38 M5 70 3 M4
559003 C32S 32 70 60 50 48 M6 86 3,5 M5
559004 C40S 40 80 80 60 60 M8 107 4,5 M6
559005 C50S 50 90 95 70 70 M8 123 4,5 M6
559006 C63S 63 100 120 80 80 M10 145,5 5 M8
AVS Danmark ApS • Skelvej 18 • 2640 Hedehusene  •  +45 46 56 43 43 • www.avsdanmark.dk
Code Item Ø
mm
A AH C F G H N SW T
S3 S5
559070 STD18S 18 80 57,5 2 32 43.5 8 23.5 8 13 M3x10
559071 STD25S 25 100 67,5 2 37 57 12,5 33 10 17 M4x10
559072 STD32S 32 120 77,5 3 70 70 14,5 41 12 17 M5x12
559073 STD40S 40 150 95 3 65 93 16 51 15 32 M6x15
559074 STD50S 50 180 105 3 80 102 22,5 63 15 32 M8x20
559075 STD63S 63 215 125 4,5 80 118.5 20 78 15 32 M8x20
1.26.35
Rodless Cylinders
Bores from 18 to 63 mm Mounting accessories
Type: STD
End support
for shock absorber
with adjustable
mechanical
brake unit
Code Item Ø
mm
B AH D max E M O
S3 S5
559060 SID18S 18 113 90.5 2 25 57 M10x1 15
559061 SID25S 25 117,5 85 2 40 72 M14x1,5 20
559062 SID32S 32 135,5 90 3 30 84 M14x1,5 20
559063 SID40S 40 165 110 3 50 105 M25x1,5 30
559064 SID50S 50 195 140 3 65 126 M25x1,5 30
559065 SID63S 63 250 160 4,5 75 140 M25x1,5 40
Type: SID
Mid support
for  shock
absorber